
GRADUATE VIRTUAL INFO SESSIONS
RSVP AT MARIST.EDU/RSVP

ALL SESSIONS HELD AT 6PM EST (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

Business Administration (MBA)
Tuesday, March 17
Tuesday, April 14
Tuesday, May 19

Business Analytics (Certificate)
Thursday, April 2

Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling (MA)
Thursday, March 19
Thursday, May 7

Computer Science – Software 
Development (MS)
Thursday, April 2

Educational Psychology (MA)
Thursday, April 16

Information Systems (MS and 
Certificate)
Thursday, April 2

Integrated Marketing 
Communication (MA)
Wednesday, March 18
Monday, April 6
Monday, May 11

Museum Studies (MA)
Wednesday, March 25
Wednesday, April 15

Professional Accountancy (MS)
Sessions will be held at 6:30 PM
Tuesday, March 24
Tuesday, April 28
Tuesday, May 12

Public Administration (MPA)
Monday, March 16
Monday. April 13
Monday, May 18

School Psychology (MA)
Thursday, March 26
Thursday, May 14

CORPORATE AND ORGANIZATIONAL PARTNERS RECEIVE 25% OFF 
SELECT GRADUATE PROGRAMS.

P (888) 877-7900
F (845) 575-3166
marist.edu/graduate
graduate@marist.edu

3399 North Road
Poughkeepsie, NY
12601

CONTACT
The best way to find out about Marist’s programs is to attend an open 
house or virtual information session! Visit the website and RSVP.

UPCOMING EVENTS


